
ISRAEL
A CONCISE POLITICAL HISTORY

Yossi Beilin

Weidenfeld and Nicolson
London



Contents

I .

2 .

3-

4-

5-
6.

7-
8.

9-

Preface •>

Introduction

The Pre-State Jewish Community in Palestine

The State - Major Events
- Political Milestones
- Economic Milestones

The Structure of Israeli Government
- The Separation of Powers in Israel

The Changing Agenda

The Arab-Israeli Conflict

Political Culture in Israel
- Symbols, Myths Rituals and Taboos
- Ideologies
- The Role of Political Parties and their Effect on Israeli

Society

Who Rules?

Political Lobbies

Epilogue

Bibliography

Index

vii
i

13

37
5*
55

59
6i
7 0

1 0 9

128
128
T C AZ54

175
196

2 4 2

263

269

2 7 1


